Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FO (Rev. 10/02) TRADEMA	RM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼	Y Y Y
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: I	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Consulting Psychologists Press, Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: February 28, 2002	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:CPP, Inc. Internal Address:
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)ttached Yes No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carole F. Barrett, Esq.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: 415.434.1600 Howard, Rice et al.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3 Embarcadero Center, 7th Floor City: San Francisco State: CA Zip:94111-4024	8. Deposit account number: 08-2792
	THIS SPACE
9. Signature. Carole F. Barrett	ole F. Borrell April 1, 2003
Name of Person Signing S	ignature Date
Total number of pages including cov	ver sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Trademark Application Nos. Continued

73/721,625
74/689,103
74/708,206
73/622,250
74/014,277
75/809,336
75/809,340
75/809,338
76/052,674
76/056,062
75/093,809
75/809,339
75/809,337

- 1. Conveying Party Consulting Psychologists Press, Inc.
- 2. Receiving Party CPP, Inc.
- 3. Nature of Conveyance Change of Name
- 5. Mail Correspondence To:

Carole F. Barrett 415,434.1600 c/o Howard, Rice et al. 3 Embarcardero Center, 7th Floor San Francisco, CA 94111-4024

- 6. Total No. of applications 16
- 7. \$415.00 Authorized to Charge Deposit Account
- 8. Deposit Account No. 08-2792
- 9. Signature

Carole F. Barrett
Name of Person Signing

Carole F. Bussett
Signature

Date

Law Offices of

HOWARD, RICE, NEMEROVSKI, CANADY, FALK & RABKIN

A Professional Corporation Three Embarcadero Center, Seventh Floor San Francisco, CA 94111

Tel. 415/434-1600 - Fax 415/217-5910

TELECOMMUNICATIONS TRANSMITTAL SHEET April 2, 2003

PLEASE NOTE: THIS FACSIMILE AND THE INFORMATION IT CONTAINS ARE INTENDED TO BE A CONFIDENTIAL COMMUNICATION ONLY TO THE PERSON(S) SPECIFIED IN THE "TO" LINE BELOW. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS FACSIMILE IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US BY TELEPHONE AND RETURN THE ORIGINAL FAX TO THE ABOVE ADDRESS BY UNITED STATES MAIL. THANK YOU.

٦	\cap

Assignment Branch

FAX:

703.306.5995

UNITED STATES PATENT AND

TRADEMARK OFFICE

TEL:

703.308.9723

2900 Crystal Drive

Arlington, VA 22202-3513

FROM: Carole Barrett's Office

TOTAL NO. OF PAGES (including this cover page):

COMMENTS:

Change of Name

Consulting Psychologists Press, Inc. to CPP, Inc.

16 applications Our Ref.: 40009.01

Assignment Branch -

Recordation Form Cover Sheet and authorization to charge

PTO Deposit Account #08-2792.

Further to the facsimile we received on April 2, 2003 and the conversation with the Assignment Branch, we are resubmitting the documents sent on April 1, 2003.

Carole F. Barrett

If you do not receive all pages, call the fax room at 415/765-4612 (after 9:00 p.m. call 415/399-3040) to speak directly to a facsimile operator.

RETURN TO: DCH (8)

40009.01